
  4/11/22           2021 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   2201                         TOTAL RATE   9.6986
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1339       1.3806
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
371   1760   WSHGTN TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2098       2.1632
372   1761   WSHGTN TWP ROAD FUNDS     .2794       2.8808
424   2030   BEECHER FIRE DISTRICT    1.0002      10.3128
630   7460   SCHOOL DISTRICT 200-U    6.0336      62.2110
652   7800   COMM COLLEGE DIST 515     .4148       4.2769
801   6030   VILLAGE OF BEECHER        .6305       6.5009
802   6031   VIL BEECHER RD & BR       .2391       2.4653
946   4020   BEECHER PUBLIC LIB        .1812       1.8683
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5761       5.9402

TOTALS   9.6986 *   100.0000 *           11

TAX CODE   2202                         TOTAL RATE   9.0681
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1339       1.4766
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
371   1760   WSHGTN TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2098       2.3136
372   1761   WSHGTN TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5185       5.7178
424   2030   BEECHER FIRE DISTRICT    1.0002      11.0299
630   7460   SCHOOL DISTRICT 200-U    6.0336      66.5365
652   7800   COMM COLLEGE DIST 515     .4148       4.5743
946   4020   BEECHER PUBLIC LIB        .1812       1.9982
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5761       6.3531

TOTALS   9.0681 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   2203                         TOTAL RATE   9.6986
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1339       1.3806
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
371   1760   WSHGTN TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2098       2.1632
372   1761   WSHGTN TWP ROAD FUNDS     .2794       2.8808
424   2030   BEECHER FIRE DISTRICT    1.0002      10.3128
630   7460   SCHOOL DISTRICT 200-U    6.0336      62.2110
652   7800   COMM COLLEGE DIST 515     .4148       4.2769
787   5520   VIL OF BEECHER TIF 1      .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
801   6030   VILLAGE OF BEECHER        .6305       6.5009
802   6031   VIL BEECHER RD & BR       .2391       2.4653
946   4020   BEECHER PUBLIC LIB        .1812       1.8683
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5761       5.9402

TOTALS   9.6986 *   100.0000 *           12




